FABRICATING FOR  ELEC TROPLATING
+61 2 9727 5622sales@astormetalfinishes.comastormetalfinishes.com
4
5
6
6
7
8

CONTACT POINTS FOR RACKING
BASE METAL RECOMMENDATIONS
HOW TO ORDER FOR AN OUTDOOR OR WET AREA
REQUESTING A QUOTE
CONTACT US
FABRICATING FOR  ELEC TROPLATING
Gaining awareness over some of the intricacies of
electroplating will assist with fabrication of the parts
which are to be plated. This in turn will help improve
production, affordability, lead time and quality.
3.
FABRICATING FOR
GENERAL SHAPES
Electroplating is the depositing of one
finishing metal onto another base metal.
Typically, the base metal is either stronger,
lighter, more available or less expensive than
the finishing metal.
The plating process relies on current flows.
The technical properties of electroplating
deposits favour curved shapes and high
points — think tapware or tubular Corbusier
and Breuer chairs.
Plating does not go into deep recesses or
inside tubes, as these are deemed “low
current”. This is especially the case with
Chrome finishing, and it is the poorest
performer when it comes to more intricate
electroplating.
If sharp internal angles, connections, joins
and recesses cannot be avoided, then
it’s vital to have cover plates or sleeves
designed to hide these corners. Alternately,
these parts can be designed and fabricated
as separate components, which can then be
mechanically fixed after polishing and plating.
4.
CONSIDER TANK CAPACITIES
Large folded panels or frames may have other limitations. Please check by sending
a rough sketch to us.
ALUMINIUM:
2700H x 950W x 450mmD
 BRASS:
2700H x 1000W
x 450mmD
(580mm for nickel
& chrome)
STAINLESS STEEL:
2600H x 950W x 450mmD
MILD STEEL:
2700H x 1000W x 450mmD
(580mm for nickel
& chrome)
(2300L x 1000D for
black oxide)
5.
ENSURING DRAINAGE
FOR WELDED FRAMES
POLISHING ON SEEN
FACES AND EDGES
It’s crucial to consider drainage when
working with welded frames. For
welded frames made from hollow
tube, the component/frame is fully
submerged with electric current in over
20 tanks.
Plating requires the solutions to flow in,
around and out as quickly as possible to